
MADEJSKI STADIUM 
READING FC

James Curson
020 7199 2979 
james@cspretail.com

James Potter
07770 930 777 
james.potter@parkplaceretail.co.uk

Zeba Aleem – Asset Manager 
07811 061 750
zeba.aleem@britishland.com

GARDEN  
CENTRE
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 Let

 Under Offer

 To Let

 Outside Ownership

5
30,000 sf

4B
15,000 sf 4A

15,000 sf
3

10,030 sf
2B

10,000 sf 2A
9,984 sf

1
102,950 sf

72,970 sf

63,360 sf

8
3,224 sf

READING GATE RETAIL PARK, READING, RG2 0QG

Gross Internal Area

202,500 sq ft

Co-ownership Trust

 

Parking

1,000
Planning

Wide Bulky Goods &  
Part Open A1 Non Food


